Mining West Acquisition & Equity Raising

Work in Hand plus Mining West tenders

and variations: run-off

Strong work in hand position

• MACA work in hand at Oct20 of $2.5 billion

• Mining West work in hand at Dec20 of $0.9 billion, with an
additional $1.0 billion of submitted tenders and variations with

existing clients

• Combined work in hand of $3.4 billion, comprises:

– $3.0 billion Mining

– $0.2 billion Civil & Infrastructure

– $0.1 billion Crushing

– $0.1 billion Interquip

• Combined work in hand for Mining and Crushing is diversified
across gold, iron ore, nickel and lithium

• MACA’s work in hand position provides the business with a
diversified platform for growth with tenure of one to seven

years

* YTD21 relates to the four months to Oct20

 -

 200

 400

 600

 800

 1,000

 1,200

FY20 FY21 FY22 FY23 FY24 FY25+

FY20 YTD21 actual Mining

Mining West secured Mining West tenders & variations Crushing

Civil & Infrastructure Interquip

19

Pro Forma Balance Sheet*

A$ million

MACA
(30 June 2020)

Mining
West

Acquisition
Funding

Initial
Consideration &

Costs

Pro Forma
Balance Sheet

(Completion)*

Deferred
Consideration &

Taxes

Pro Forma
Balance Sheet (all

consideration)*

Cash and cash equivalents 114.7 - 205.2 (116.7) 203.2 (75.0) 128.2

Trade and other receivables 154.3 - - - 154.3 - 154.3

Loans 26.8 - - - 26.8 - 26.8

Inventories 12.4 40.6 - - 53.0 - 53.0

Work In Progress 1.2 - - - 1.2 - 1.2

Property, plant and equipment 293.3 136.0 - - 429.3 - 429.3

Other assets 29.1 12.0 - - 41.1 - 41.1

Total Assets 632.0 188.6 205.2 (116.7) 908.9 (75.0) 833.9

Payables 116.1 - - - 116.1 - 116.1

Borrowings 188.1 - 130.0 - 318.1 - 318.1

Provisions 16.0 13.6 - - 29.6 - 29.6

Other Liabilities 2.2 - - - 2.2 - 2.2

Total Liabilities 322.3 13.6 130.0 - 466.0 - 466.0

Shareholders Equity 309.7 175.0 75.2 (116.7) 442.9 (75.0) 367.9

Net Cash / (Debt) (73.4) - 75.2 (116.7) (114.9) (75.0) (189.9)

Gearing 23.7% - - - 25.9% - 51.6%

Mining West Acquisition & Equity Raising

* Note: The pro forma balance sheet has been prepared to provide potential investors w ith information on the assets and liabilities of the Company and the pro forma assets and liabilities of the Company as noted above.  The historical and pro forma

information is presented in abbreviated form; it does not include all of the disclosures required by the Australian Accounting Standards applicable to annual f inancial statements. Columns may not add due to rounding.

 Existing borrowings comprise equipment f inance. Acquisition f inance provided via a Corporate Acquisition Facility, w ith 5 year term.